Phone: 1-888-993-4237, Fax: 1-888-893-4237
Email: sales@wirewerks.com, Web Site: www.wirewerks.com
RoHS
Compliant
Product Data Sheet:
Cable Assemblies
Applications
•Telecommunications

Product Data Sheet:
Cable Assemblies
Ordering Information
A - Core Size
1=Singlemode
2=62.5/125
3=50/125
4=50/125 10Gig
D - # Fiber
04=4 fibers
06=6 fibers
08=8 fibers
12=12 fibers
18=18 fibers
24=24 fibers
36=36 fibers
48=48 fibers
72=72 fibers
96=96 fibers
C4=144 fibers
G - Conn. #1
SC=SC
ST=ST
LC=LC
FC=FC
MT=MTRJ
S5=SMA905
S6=SMA906
MU=MU
E2=E2000
ES=ESCON
FD=FDDI
D4=D4
MP=MTP/MPO
J - Polish #2
A=APC
B=UPC
C=PC
D=N/A
B - Cable Type
IO=Indoor/Outdoor
DI=Distribution
BR=Breakout
LT=Loose TubeR=
RI=Ribbon
TA=Tactical
AD=ADSS
RT=Ribbon LT
RO=Ribbon I/O
E - Branch OD
9=900um
3=3mm
2=2mm
H - Polish #1
A=APC
B=UPC
C=PC
K - Accessory
0=none
1=1 Pull kit
2=2 Pull kits
C - Cable Rating
N=Non Armored
A=Armored
P=Plenum
R=Riser
Z=LSZH
O=Other
F - Branch Length
XXN= XX inches
XXM= XX meters
I - Conn. #2
SC=SC